
“478 July 11, 1949 

20675 
20676 

, 20677 
. 20678 

20679 
20680 
20682 
20683 
20684 
20685 
20686 
20687 
20689 
20690 
20691 
20628 
20692 
20693 
20694 
20695 
20696 
20697 
20698 
20699 
20688 
20700 

20701 
20702 
20705 
20706 
20707 
20708 
20709 
20710 
20711 - 
20712 
2071 
2071 
20719 
20720 
20724 
20726 
20728 
20729 
20730 
20731 
20732 
20733 
20735. 
20736 
20739 
207h0 
20741 | 
20744 

‘Motion made by Commissioner Couch, 

Lease Contracts dated July 11, 1949, between Parrish and Clark, Ine., and the Board of 

County Commissioners, 

District No. 2, 

One (1) 
One -(1) 
One -(1) 

Upon roll call, motion unanimusly carried, . 

5S W Bell 
iu it 
it i 
it is 
"i it 

it ut 

Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Stati nery Co 
Tulsa Funeral Home 
Wayne' s Grocery 
Fred E Woodson, M D 
George Blaine, Sheriff 
John Bell 
Roy Bradshaw 
Ernest Byrd 
Elmer Blunt 
Joe Edwards 
G W Elbert 
M E Gibson 
W A Prince 
Ira Slankard 
W W Whisenhunt 
Bruce M. Lovelace 
Booker T. Mariana 
George H. 
George D. Monroe 
Roy Rains 
JM Tyler 
Public Service 
Dr. H. B. Steward 
S W Bell Tel 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Water Dept 
John Bell 
George H. Blaine 
Ernest Byrd 
Frank Parker 
Tulsa Camera Record 
S W Bell 
Interstate O11 Co 
Virginia Allison 
Springdale Drug 
Curtain Laboratory 
Taylor Instrument Co 
Kay Pharmacal Co 
Frank G. Couper, Ine 
Field Stationery 
Tulsa Linen Service 
Commander Prtg 
County Office Supply 
Rex Baking Co 
Continental Baking 
Public Service 
Palace Office Supply 

ao 4 

2 " HHA-128 " 

Blaine, Sheriff . 

be and the same are hereby approved: 

Service 
it 
" 
Tf 
it 

" 
supplies 

f 

amdaulance 
groceries 
Service 

11.50 
18.93 
50.71 

5.35 
235 
he 
i 1.80 

25 
43.00 
6.00 

70.00 
Boarding prisoners 1547.86 
Criminal Mileage 

is i 

Lumber 
Griminal Mileage 
Criminal Mileage 

i 
" rT] 
i it 
] i 
it WH 
it 1! 
it 7 
rf 1 

| rH 
it il 

Service 
service 
Communication 
Supplies 
water 
Transportation 
stamps 
Transportation 

Supplies 
service 
supplies 
travel 
drugs 

Supplies 

Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 

Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 

80342048- 
80342061 

"90.00 
90.00 
90.00 

366.24 
110,00 
90.00 
61.95 
95.00 
90,00 
90,00 
90,00 

110.00 
15.00 
90.00 
90.00 
90.00 

392.90 
50.00 

1. 90 

1.20 

8.70 
10.00 
8.40 
2. 25 
2.16 

13. 53 
67.20 
10.00 
29.60 
8.00 

15182 
9. 3-86 

2 
12. 10 
45.00 
26.76 
12,24 

136.86 
175.00 

covering the rental of the following equipment to be used in 

seconded by Commissioner Hardesty, that the 

Dodge 33 Ton FAL52 Cab and Chassis, Serial No. 80367820- Motor No. T148-67797 
HHA~128 Cab and. Chassis i TL48-40683 

# 7148-40681 

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously 

carried, that the Tulsa County Excise Board be, 

quest as originally submitted in"Account No. R-8 B - Special Assessments" to $8,475.00 

instead of $7,875.00 as originally submitted, and that the total request be increased 

$600.00 in conformity thereto, and that the County Clerk be authorized to advertise s 

inerease as provided by law. 

and is hereby reauested to increase the re-


