20675	S W Bell	Service	11.50
20676	11 11	11 1200	
	11 II	11	18.93
20677			50.71
20678	4 5	15:	5.35
20679	u u	ú ·	•35
20680	u û	ti .	
20682	Mulas Stationers Co		.15
	Tulsa Stationery Co	supplies	1.80
20683	Tulsa Stati nery Co		4.25
20684	Tulsa Funeral Home	ambulance	43.00
20685	Wayne's Grocery	groceries	6.00
20686	Fred E Woodson, M D	•	
		Service	70.00
20687	George Blaine, Sheriff	Boarding prisoners	
20689	John Bell	Criminal Mileage	90.00
20690	Roy Bradshaw	15 11	90.00
20691	Ernest Byrd	11 11	90.00
20628	Elmer Blunt	Lumber	366.24
20692	Joe Edwards		
		Criminal Mileage	110.00
20693	G W Elbert	Criminal Mileage	90.00
20694	M E Gibson	15 [1	61.95
20695	W A Prince	11 11	95.00
20696	Ira Slankard	tt tt	90,00
20697	W W Whisenhunt	11	
		11 11 11	90,00
20698	Bruce M. Lovelace	and the second s	_90,00
20699	Booker T. Mariana		110,00
20688	George H. Blaine, Sheriff	ti ti	15.00
20700	George D. Monroe	tt . tt	90.00
20701	Roy Rains	and the state of t	90.00
20702	J M Tyler	18 11	
		Contri o o	90.00
20705	Public Service	Service	392.90
20706	Dr. H. B. Steward	service	<i>5</i> 0.00
20707	S W Bell Tel	Communication	1.90
20708	Tulsa Stationery Co	Supplies	1.20
20709	Tulsa Water Dept	water	88.40
20710	John Bell	Transportation	8.70
20711	George H. Blaine	stamps	10.00
20712	Ernest Byrd	Transportation	8.40
20713	Frank Parker	(1	2.25
20714	Tulsa Camera Record	Supplies	2.16
20719	S W Bell	service	13.53
20720	Interstate Oil Co	supplies	67.20
20724	Virginia Allison	travel	10.00
20726	Springdale Drug	drugs	29.60
20728	Curtain Laboratory	ti "	8.00
20729	Taylor Instrument Co	Supplies	13,80
20730	Kay Pharmacal Co	îi [*]	7.95
20731	Frank G. Couper, Inc	18	13.85
	Field Stationery	German I A a a	
20732		Supplies	9.66
20733	Tulsa Linen Service	Service	3.25
20735.	Commander Prtg	Supplies	16.10
20736	County Office Supply	ii	45.00
20739	Rex Baking Co	Supplies	26.76
20740	Continental Baking	ii.	12.24
20741	Public Service	Service	
			136.86
20744	Palace Office Supply	Supplies	175.00

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Hardesty, that the Lease Contracts dated July 11, 1949, between Parrish and Clark, Inc., and the Board of County Commissioners, covering the rental of the following equipment to be used in District No. 2, be and the same are hereby approved:

```
One (1) Dodge 1½ Ton FA152 Cab and Chassis, Serial No. 80367820- Motor No. T148-67797 One (1) " 2 " HHA-128 Cab and Chassis " " 80342048- " " T148-40683 One (1) " 2 " HHA-128 " " " 80342061- " " T148-40681
```

Upon roll call, motion unanimously carried.

Motion made by Commissioner Couch, seconded by Commissioner Bailey, and unanimously carried, that the Tulsa County Excise Board be, and is hereby requested to increase the request as originally submitted in Account No. R-8 B - Special Assessments to \$8,475.00 instead of \$7,875.00 as originally submitted, and that the total request be increased \$600.00 in conformity thereto, and that the County Clerk be authorized to advertise said increase as provided by law.